2023-09-03 : Nice - Auron

Race results : Toutes
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Gabin
Lionel
Maxime
David
Marcelo
Loic
Jules
Florent
Charles-Henri
Florian
Gael
Karim
Gabiriel
Lucas
Kamil
Pascal
Cyril
Quentin
Tony
Thierry
Mael
Christopher
Philippe
Aurélien
Pascal
Julien
Paul
Johan
Jean-Michel
Thomas
Jean-stanislas
Florian
Julien
Nathan
Daniel
Thomas
Mathias
Jordan
Cyril
Nathan
Marek
Cyrille
Jerome
Alan
Marcello
Laurent
David

Pierre Alexandre

Thomas
Bruce
Yoann
Quentin
Sebastien
Yuri
Guillaume
Francois
Youenn
Julien
Olivier
Christophe

FAVARD
ISSACK
FOLCO
Cuenin
CARVALHO
Fabre

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

VTT Levens

Vélo Club Menton
CAPeymeinade

PECQUENARD DROITOBhAvigal Nice Sports

PERRUQUETTI
PEROT
BATAILLE
RABILLER
GABRILLARGUES
BOUSSUGE
GARNERO
Krezel
MICHEL
BOULENGER
FERRARO
MEZURE
GAUDINEAU
EPAILLY
GRULICH
TUFFET
HERER
PETERS
CHANUT
FARRUGIA
VIEGAS
BACHOT
RONTEIX

DE PIERREPONT
BONNET
OBERTI
PELLE
SWEET
MENEI
RUSSO
DECKER
CECCONI
RICHARD
HERER
RAYEBOIS
LEMOINE
COQUET
LANZO
REBAUDO
RAYNAUD
BARALE
DESROCHES
BLONDEL
SCARCELLA
MALLET
MIHEL

GORI

SIC

Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Terra Team

Terra Team

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Carros Team Cycliste
Cavigal Nice Sports
Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Rochevillois
SLVence

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA

Ceramica GC
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA

Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

RIBEIRO-HERNANDEZ UCMonaco

LE BITTER
CAPRON
OBERT
DUVALLET

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Ceramica GC
Vélo Sprint Biotois
CAPeymeinade
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Sv2
S1

V1
Sv2

S3
V3
S1
Sv2
S3
S3
S2
S3
S3
S3

S2

Sv4
J

E
S1
V4
E
S1

V1
J

V4
V3
S3
V4
E

E

E
V3

J

S3

J

S3
V4
Sv4
Sv4

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

02:20:17.734
02:20:26.596
02:20:27.895
02:20:28.051
02:21:08.826
02:21:12.443
02:21:18.282
02:21:28.755
02:21:41.760
02:21:45.999
02:21:46.996
02:21:47.404
02:21:52.547
02:21:52.763
02:22:43.553
02:22:43.827
02:22:58.672
02:23:04.412
02:23:20.315
02:23:29.080
02:24:01.993
02:24:20.530
02:24:24.009
02:24:27.805
02:24:35.056
02:24:54.548
02:25:06.150
02:25:39.299
02:25:40.676
02:25:44.117
02:26:12.220
02:26:19.103
02:26:31.671
02:26:58.307
02:27:43.028
02:27:43.807
02:28:45.070
02:28:46.172
02:29:52.968
02:30:20.927
02:30:21.287
02:30:56.816
02:30:57.672
02:31:23.631
02:33:07.396
02:33:14.747
02:33:15.852
02:34:00.197
02:34:02.091
02:35:03.987
02:35:30.631
02:37:42.014
02:37:44.765
02:38:31.277
02:38:31.723
02:39:19.306
02:39:30.730
02:39:57.062
02:40:06.894
02:40:17.694
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Olivier
Jérbme
Emanuele
Julien
Thibault
Julien
Sandro
Sebastien
Hervé
Thomas
Christophe
Eric
Raphael
Luca
Olivier
Stéphane
Philippe

GERARD

LE BELICARD
MAZZA
CHEVAL
VIARENGO
TONTI
BUSONERA
GONZALES
VORA
DROUET
GOURNAY
GASTAUD
DELAPLACE
BARRECA
DELAYE
DIDIER
Bordier

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cap d'AIl VTT

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cyclo Club le rouret
Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIBGHERA
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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Sv4
V2

S4
S3
S1
S4
V3
Sv3

V4
A5

V4
S4
S3

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

02:41:27.417
02:41:56.627
02:42:01.158
02:42:05.596
02:42:08.794
02:42:46.991
02:43:10.740
02:43:29.032
02:44:53.404
02:46:33.669
02:47:39.991
02:48:10.692
02:50:35.275
02:50:53.809
02:53:35.819
03:13:35.303
03:16:47.768



