

2023-09-03 : Nice - Auron



Race results : Toutes

1	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:20:17.734
2	Lionel	ISSACK	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:20:26.596
3	Maxime	FOLCO	VTT Levens	S1	02:20:27.895
4	David	Cuenin	-	S3	02:20:28.051
5	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	02:21:08.826
6	Loic	Fabre	CAPEymeinade	S1	02:21:12.443
7	Jules	PECQUENARD DROITON	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	02:21:18.282
8	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:21:28.755
9	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	02:21:41.760
10	Florian	BATAILLE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	02:21:45.999
11	Gael	RABILLER	Terra Team	S1	02:21:46.996
12	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V1	02:21:47.404
13	Gabriel	BOUSSUGE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	02:21:52.547
14	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:21:52.763
15	Kamil	Krezel	-	S1	02:22:43.553
16	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	02:22:43.827
17	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	02:22:58.672
18	Quentin	FERRARO	Ceramica GC	E	02:23:04.412
19	Tony	MEZURE	Ceramica GC	V1	02:23:20.315
20	Thierry	GAUDINEAU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	02:23:29.080
21	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:24:01.993
22	Christopher	GRULICH	Ceramica GC	S3	02:24:20.530
23	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	02:24:24.009
24	Aurélien	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:24:27.805
25	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	02:24:35.056
26	Julien	CHANUT	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	02:24:54.548
27	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:25:06.150
28	Johan	VIEGAS	Ceramica GC	S2	02:25:39.299
29	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	02:25:40.676
30	Thomas	RONTEIX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	02:25:44.117
31	Stanislas	DE PIERREPONT	-	S3	02:26:12.220
32	Florian	BONNET	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:26:19.103
33	Julien	OBERTI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	02:26:31.671
34	Nathan	PELLE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	J	02:26:58.307
35	Daniel	SWEET	SLVence	SV4	02:27:43.028
36	Thomas	MENEI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	02:27:43.807
37	Mathias	RUSSO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:28:45.070
38	Jordan	DECKER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	02:28:46.172
39	Cyril	CECCONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	02:29:52.968
40	Nathan	RICHARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:30:20.927
41	Marek	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:30:21.287
42	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	02:30:56.816
43	Jerome	LEMOINE	Ceramica GC	V1	02:30:57.672
44	Alan	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:31:23.631
45	Marcello	LANZO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	02:33:07.396
46	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	V4	02:33:14.747
47	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	02:33:15.852
48	Pierre Alexandre	BARALE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:34:00.197
49	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	02:34:02.091
50	Bruce	BLONDEL	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:35:03.987
51	Yoann	SCARCELLA	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	02:35:30.631
52	Quentin	MALLET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:37:42.014
53	Sebastien	MIHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	02:37:44.765
54	Yuri	GORI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:38:31.277
55	Guillaume	SIC	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	02:38:31.723
56	Francois	RIBEIRO-HERNANDEZ	UCMonaco	J	02:39:19.306
57	Youenn	LE BITTER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	02:39:30.730
58	Julien	CAPRON	Ceramica GC	V4	02:39:57.062
59	Olivier	OBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	02:40:06.894
60	Christophe	DUVALLET	CAPEymeinade	SV4	02:40:17.694

2023-09-03 : Nice - Auron



61	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	02:41:27.417
62	Jérôme	LE BELICARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	02:41:56.627
63	Emanuele	MAZZA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	BORDIGHERA	02:42:01.158
64	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	02:42:05.596
65	Thibault	VIARENGO	Cap d'Ail VTT	S3	02:42:08.794
66	Julien	TONTI	-	S1	02:42:46.991
67	Sandro	BUSONERA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	02:43:10.740
68	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V3	02:43:29.032
69	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	02:44:53.404
70	Thomas	DROUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	BORDIGHERA	02:46:33.669
71	Christophe	GOURNAY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	02:47:39.991
72	Eric	GASTAUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	A5	02:48:10.692
73	Raphael	DELAPLACE	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	BORDIGHERA	02:50:35.275
74	Luca	BARRECA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	BORDIGHERA	02:50:53.809
75	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	02:53:35.819
76	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	03:13:35.303
77	Philippe	Bordier	-	S3	03:16:47.768